Somerville County Expo Center - Tommy Roberson (Glen Rose, TX) - 03/26/2022
Sat. #11Rookie HC (#2 Sorter) - 58 teams

Placing Tgtal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle
1 147.49 17 Schaffner Dave $397.00 9
1 147.49 17 Watts Rylan $397.00 9
2 163.42 13 Duke Cole $298.00 8
2 163.42 13 Watts Rylan $298.00 8
3 105.67 13 Lucas Brian $199.00 7
3 105.67 13 Vaughn Clay $199.00 7
4 107.09 11 Key Bill $99.00 6
4 107.09 11 Kissinger Scot $99.00 6
5 100.18 8 Duke Charlee $0.00 5
5 100.18 8 Schaffner Dave $0.00 5
6 65.67 7 Christian Brent $0.00 4
6 65.67 7 Kissinger Scot $0.00 4
7 58.59 10 Duke Randall $0.00 3
7 58.59 10 Roberson Tommy $0.00 3
8 58.75 8 Duke Charlee $0.00 2
8 58.75 8 Terrell Annabelle $0.00 2
9 54.04 7 Altom Kenneth $0.00 1
9 54.04 7 Key Bill $0.00 1
10 55.18 6 Key Bill $0.00 0.5
10 55.18 6 Wolfe Kason $0.00 0.5
Sat. #11Rookie HC (#2 Sorter) Fast Go - 58 teams
Placing Tgtal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time Cattle
1 58.59 10 Duke Randall $48.00
1 58.59 10 Roberson Tommy $48.00
2 57.24 9 Schaffner Dave $32.00
2 57.24 9 Watts Rylan $32.00
Sat. #8 HC - 98 teams
Placing Tgtal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle
1 170.25 25 Altom Ami $537.00 9

1 170.25 25 Field Trisha $537.00 9



2 174.4 22 Duke Emilee $402.00 8
2 174.4 22 Sperle Katy $402.00 8
3 174.77 21 Jones Piper $285.00 7
3 174.77 21 McPherson Bobby $285.00 7
4 169.42 18 Jones Piper $168.00 6
4 169.42 18 Jones Jessica $168.00 6
5 151.68 17 Duke Charlee $151.00 5
5 151.68 17 Duke Cole $151.00 5
6 129.39 16 Field Trisha $134.00 4
6 129.39 16 Vaughn Clay $134.00 4
7 109.47 17 Pritchett Douglas $0.00 3
7 109.47 17 Storey Jo Lee $0.00 3
8 107.09 16 Meals Joe $0.00 2
8 107.09 16 Stec Sheri $0.00 2
9 96.58 14 Koesters ~ Cheyenne $0.00 1
9 96.58 14 Sampson Deanne $0.00 1
10 48.17 10 Jones Jessica $0.00 0.5
10 48.17 10 Storey Jo Lee $0.00 0.5
Sat. #8 HC Fast Go - 98 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time Cattle
1 48.17 10 Jones Jessica $82.00
1 48.17 10 Storey Jo Lee $82.00
2 50.91 10 Meals Joe $54.00
2 50.91 10 Stec Sheri $54.00
Sat. All Levels HC - 55 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle
1 173.24 29 Sullivan Chris $574.00 9
1 173.24 29 Weigand Dan $574.00 9
2 163.43 27 Pritchett Douglas $430.00 8
2 163.43 27 Wolfe Kason $430.00 8
3 146.54 26 Garrett Mark $287.00 7
3 146.54 26 Sattler Roy $287.00 7
4 148.77 24 Garrett Mark $143.00 6
4 148.77 24 Wolfe Kason $143.00 6
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169.83 23 Garrett
169.83 23 Terrell
111.2 18 Roberson
111.2 18 Sattler
99.38 17 Field
99.38 17 Roberson
107.54 16 Altom
107.54 16 Kissinger
117.16 16 Koesters
117.16 16 Sorenson
108.38 15 Field
108.38 15 Weigand
Sat. All Levels HC Fast Go - 55 teams

Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
55.51 10 Pritchett
55.51 10 Wolfe
56.17 10 Sullivan
56.17 10 Weigand

Sat. Masters #10 HC - 64 teams

Total Total

Time Cattle Last Name
174.24 23 McPherson
174.24 23 Pritchett
177.55 23 Cecil
177.55 23 Sampson
169.29 19 Daniel
169.29 19 Garrett
161.3 18 Daniel
161.3 18 McDonald
163.81 18 Daniel
163.81 18 Pritchett
106.67 15 Field
106.67 15 Murray
110.84 12 Cecil
110.84 12 Hefley
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Mark
Annabelle
Tommy
Roy
Tony
Tommy
Kenneth
Scot
Cheyenne
Mikel
Tony
Dan

First Name Amount Won

Douglas
Kason
Chris
Dan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$70.00
$70.00
$47.00
$47.00
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First Name Amount Won Points

Bobby
Douglas
John
Deanne
Duane
Mark
Duane
Sherri
Duane
Douglas
Tony
Sheri
John
Michele

$372.00
$372.00
$296.00
$296.00
$219.00
$219.00
$110.00
$110.00
$99.00
$99.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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52.98
52.98
56.63
56.63
10 57.78
10 57.78
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10 Field

10 McPherson
10 Hefley
10 Robinson
10 Daniel
10 Meals

Sat. Masters #10 HC Fast Go - 64 teams

Total
Time
52.98
52.98
56.63
56.63

Placing
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g::tﬁle Last Name
10 Field
10 McPherson
10 Hefley
10 Robinson

Sat. Mixed #13 HC - 102 teams

Total
Time
161.78
161.78
144.15
144.15
158.02
158.02
112.69
112.69
110.19
110.19
110.6
110.6
114.83
114.83
103.74
103.74
43.55
43.55
45.72
45.72

Placing
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g::tﬁle Last Name
22 Spradley
22 Vaughn
20 Field
20 Roberson
20 Altom
20 Ruderer
17 Altom
17 Koesters
14 McDonald
14 Wolfe
14 Altom
14 Sattler
13 Sperle
13 Weigand
10 Brooks
10 Hohmann
10 Field
10 Field
10 Johnson
10 Sullivan

Tony
Bobby
Michele
Mike
Duane
Joe

First Name Amount Won

Tony
Bobby
Michele
Mike

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53.00
$53.00
$36.00
$36.00
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First Name Amount Won Points

Dan
Tara
Trisha
Tommy
Kenneth
Kaitlyn
Kenneth
Cheyenne
Sherri
Kason
Ami
Roy
Katy
Dan
Trevor
Tonie
Trisha
Tony
Christina
Chris

$489.00
$489.00
$384.00
$384.00
$297.00
$297.00
$175.00
$175.00
$157.00
$157.00
$140.00
$140.00
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16
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Sat. Mixed #13 HC Fast Go - 102 teams

Placing TQtal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time Cattle
1 43.55 10 Field Trisha $71.00
1 43.55 10 Field Tony $71.00
2 45.72 10 Johnson Christina $42.00
2 45.72 10 Sullivan Chris $42.00
3 49.18 10 Duke Randall $28.00
3 49.18 10 Duke Emilee $28.00
Sat.Western Heritage #3 Below - 39 teams
Placing TQtal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle
1 101.75 14 Garrett Teresa $361.00 7
1 101.75 14 Key Bill $361.00 7
2 107.82 12 Duke Emilee $216.00 6
2 107.82 12 Sperle Katy $216.00 6
3 113.89 12 Daniel Nancy $144.00 5
3 113.89 12 Leach Renee $144.00 5
4 88.1 10 Baze Michael $0.00 4
4 88.1 10 Cohen Charlene $0.00 4
5 115.44 10 Duke Emilee $0.00 3
5 115.44 10 Hohmann Tonie $0.00 3
6 114.69 8 Daniel Nancy $0.00 2
6 114.69 8 Duke Cole $0.00 2
7 100.75 6 Duke Randall $0.00 1
7 100.75 6 Garrett Teresa $0.00 1
8 58.25 6 Daniel Nancy $0.00 0.5
8 58.25 6 Meals Joe $0.00 0.5
Somerville County Expo Center - Tommy Roberson (Glen Rose, TX) - 03/27/2022
Sun. #6HC/#4 Inc - 63 teams
Placing Tgtal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle
1 161.56 22 Brooks Tayler $315.00 9
1 161.56 22 Jones Piper $315.00 9
2 164.04 22 Brooks Tayler $250.00 8
2 164.04 22 Meals Joe $250.00 8



3 156.77 20 Dutschmann Doug $185.00 7

3 156.77 20 Vaughn Clay $185.00 7

4 168.84 19 Arndt Tasha $93.00 6

4 168.84 19 Sperle Katy $93.00 6

5 170.32 19 Orton Mike $83.00 5

5 170.32 19 Sorenson Mikel $83.00 5

6 169.17 18 Baze Michael $0.00 4

6 169.17 18 Cohen Charlene $0.00 4

7 117.39 17 Jones Piper $0.00 3

7 117.39 17 Vaughn Clay $0.00 3

8 111 15 Baze Michael $0.00 2

8 111 15 Vaughn Tara $0.00 2

9 110.47 11 Daniel Nancy $0.00 1

9 110.47 11 Spradley Dan $0.00 1

10 115.23 11 Arndt Tasha $0.00 0.5

10 115.23 11 Arndt Brandon $0.00 0.5

Sun. #6HC/#4 Inc Fast Go - 63 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time Cattle

1 48.15 10 Brooks Tayler $52.00

1 48.15 10 Jones Piper $52.00

2 59.09 10 Labbe Scott $35.00

2 59.09 10 Vaughn Tara $35.00

Sun. #6HC/#4 Incentive - 63 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time Cattle

1 169.17 18 Baze Michael $92.00

1 169.17 18 Cohen Charlene $92.00

2 107.6 10 Dutschmann Doug $61.00

2 107.6 10 Monroe Lee Ann $61.00

Sun. Beginner RH (#1 Sorter) - 19 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle

1 115.47 13 Morris Chad $182.00 3

1 115.47 13 Schaffner Dave $182.00 3



2 112.74 11 Morris Paula $122.00 2
2 112.74 11 Schaffner Dave $122.00 2
3 97.2 8 Roberson Travis $0.00 1
3 97.2 8 Sangrey Stephanie $0.00 1
4 101.42 6 Santero Justina $0.00 0.5
4 101.42 6 Schaffner Dave $0.00 0.5
Sun.#11HC - 52 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle
1 173.87 26 Field Tony $356.00 9
1 173.87 26 Koesters ~ Cheyenne $356.00 9
2 143.56 21 Jones Piper $267.00 8
2 143.56 21 Jones Jessica $267.00 8
3 169.01 21 Livingston Casey $178.00 7
3 169.01 21 Sperle Katy $178.00 7
4 165.79 20 Field Trisha $89.00 6
4 165.79 20 Koesters ~ Cheyenne $89.00 6
5 106.36 18 Brooks Tayler $0.00 5
5 106.36 18 Schaffner Dave $0.00 5
6 117.02 17 Sperle Katy $0.00 4
6 117.02 17 Terrell Annabelle $0.00 4
7 118.44 16 Brooks Trevor $0.00 3
7 118.44 16 Jones Piper $0.00 3
8 116.05 14 Schaffner Dave $0.00 2
8 116.05 14 Storey Jo Lee $0.00 2
9 103.32 13 Koesters ~ Cheyenne $0.00 1
9 103.32 13 Sperle Katy $0.00 1
10 103.82 8 Heath Evelyn $0.00 0.5
10 103.82 8 Spradley Jill $0.00 0.5

Sun.#11HC Fast Go - 52 teams
Total Total

Placing . Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time Cattle

1 46.1 10 Livingston Casey $43.00

1 46.1 10 Terrell Annabelle $43.00

2 46.66 10 Roberson Tommy $29.00

2 46.66 10 Storey Jo Lee $29.00



Sun.Western Heritage All Level - 75 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won Points
Time Cattle
1 140.04 30 Schaffner Dave $436.00 9
1 140.04 30 Terrell Annabelle $436.00 9
2 151.76 30 Koesters Cheyenne $347.00 8
2 151.76 30 Roberson Travis $347.00 8
3 158.38 30 Hohmann Tonie $257.00 7
3 158.38 30 Schaffner Dave $257.00 7
4 149.23 29 McPherson Bobby $128.00 6
4 149.23 29 Weigand Dan $128.00 6
5 150.99 29 Sattler Roy $116.00 5
5 150.99 29 Sullivan Chris $116.00 5
6 155.07 29 Livingston Casey $0.00 4
6 155.07 29 Terrell Annabelle $0.00 4
7 164.61 27 Duke Randall $0.00 3
7 164.61 27 Sorenson Mikel $0.00 3
8 103.19 18 Roberson Tommy $0.00 2
8 103.19 18 Sullivan Chris $0.00 2
9 112.19 16 Duke Randall $0.00 1
9 112.19 16 Livingston Casey $0.00 1
10 113.55 16 Pritchett Douglas $0.00 0.5
10 113.55 16 Sorenson Mikel $0.00 0.5
Sun.Western Heritage All Level Fast Go - 75 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total Last Name First Name Amount Won
Time Cattle
1 39.62 10 Livingston Casey $62.00
1 39.62 10 Terrell Annabelle $62.00
2 48.6 10 Meals Joe $42.00
2 48.6 10 Ruderer Kaitlyn $42.00



